The Ruby, 10th floor, 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West) Mumbai-400 028
Branch Office : 1G, 1st Floor, Century Plaza, No.560-562, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai - 600018.

rcil
Premier ARC
A

Type of
Property
and Area

Land: 7717
sq.ft,

Construction:
741 sq.ft

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Rs. 153000/-
(Rupees One
Lakhs Fifty

Three
Thousand

Only)

Possession
type and

date
Physical

Possession
On

09.08.2022

26th
February &
5th March

2026

Date of
Inspection

Trust
Name

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated
Sr.
No

HL04COC000003
021

Cholamandalam
Investment and

Finance
Company Limited

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

On
13.03.2026

05.00pm

Rs.6421401.64/- (Indian Rupees
Sixty Four Lakhs Twenty One
Thousand Four Hundred One

Rupees And Sixty Four Paise) as
on 09.09.2025+further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Mr. Sinoj P S1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
LAN No. &

Selling Bank
Reserve

Price

Rs. 1530000/-
(Rupees

Fifteen Lakhs
Thirty

Thousand
Only)

Description of the SecuredAsset being auctioned: Property owned by SINOJ P S
The subject residential property comprises an extent of 7.17 Ares in Re Sy no 248/1 Re Sy Block no 6 (Old Sy No 351/1A-74/3)in kodanad Village, Kurichilakode Kara, Kunnathunad Taluk,